Position

Database Administrator

Enterprise Software Engineer

Enterprise Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Database Administrator

Database Administrator

Database Administrator

Database Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Project
Management/Program
ming

Total Wages

$201,689

$168,178

$166,570

$155,899

$154,763

$149,137

$146,280

$133,812

$133,486

$97,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,875

$38,312

$53,639

$52,227

$52,229

$51,367

$51,195

$33,852

$33,934

$25,335



