Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Database Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$201,689	\$46,875
Enterprise Software Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$168,178	\$38,312
Enterprise Software Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$166,570	\$53,639
Software Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$155,899	\$52,227
Software Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$154,763	\$52,229
Software Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$149,137	\$51,367
Database Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$146,280	\$51,195
Database Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$133,812	\$33,852
Database Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$133,486	\$33,934
Database Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Project Management/Program ming	\$97,667	\$25,335